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Start List - Nay 6 Heats

Event 601 Women's 800m Freestyle Start 10:00

H-1 L2 Edie Price
L3 Martyna Karabacz
L4 Elinor Chadwick
L5 EllaBlocksidge
L6 Pearle Griffiths
L7 Emily Johnson

H-2 L0 SedonaReed
L1 Louise Ashford
L2 Millie Threlfall
L3 Matilda Potter
L4 Evangeline Stacey
L5 Jessica Smelt
L6 Georgia Robertson
L7 Harriet Oxley
L8 Eleanor Kay
L9 Maisie Dickinson

H-3 L0 Henrietta D'’Ammassa
L1 Alice Forrest
L2 Abbie Roscoe
L3 Jessica Arundale
L4 Elizabeth Warner
L5 Tsala Bernholt
L6 Livia Kingsland
L7 Nicole Ryan
L8 Abby Mitchell
L9 Katie Lee

H-4 L0 EmiliaJohn
L1 Matilda Bogle
L2 Lucy Parsons
L3 Phoebe Arbuckle
L4 Cait Cotter
L5 Ava Cook
L6 Mairi Craig
L7 Ruby Griffiths
L8 Evangeline Belt
L9 Jess Widdowson

Fastest Heat to be swum in Finals session

Emma Price

L1 EllaDyson

L2 Lucy Fox

L3 Leah Crisp

L4 Amelie Blocksidge
L5 FleurLewis

L6 Michaella Glenister
L7 AmberKeegan

L8 Hollie Wilson

L9 Molly Baker

09 Mt Kelly

08 Chelsea&West
07 Barmet Copt
06 Co Salford

03 SurreyUni SC
06 Millfield

07 Co Leeds

05 Bath Univ

09 Co Leeds

08 Co Leeds

07 Co Leeds

07 Repton

05 Co Sheffield
05 Repton

06 Bolton Metro
07 Wycombe Dist
05 Co Manch Aq
09 N&DPP SC
09 Wirral Metro
05 Bamet Copt
10 Co Leeds

06 Barnet Copt
05 Nova Centn
98 Guildford Ct
06 Co Leicester
08 Co Salford

07 Co Cardiff

06 teamipswich
07 Co Liverpool
08 Warrender Ba
07 Chelmsford
08 Co Sheffield
04 Edinburgh Un
06 Mt Kelly

06 Plymouth Lea
06 Co Leeds

08 N&DPP SC
04 Wycombe Dist
06 Wycombe Dist
01 Bath PC

09 Co Salford

03 Lboro Uni

02 UniOfStirl

97 Co Sheffield
08 Co Leeds

07 Co Sheffield

9:14.96
9:14.18
9:13.76
9:14.17
9:14.29
9:15.29

9:13.37
9:12.71
9:11.72
9:11.39
9:10.84
9:10.92
9:11.69
9:12.33
9:12.73
9:13.65

9:10.40
9:09.44
9:08.60
9:07.54
9:06.85
9:07.12
9:07.65
9:08.79
9:09.65
9:10.54

9:06.67
9:05.44
9:02.76
9:02.06
9:01.10
9:01.15
9:02.37
9:03.55
9:06.33
9:06.82

Event 602 Men's MC 50m Backstroke Start 10:41

H-1 L4 Lyndon Longhorne

CR

AquaticsGB

50.37

H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

Event 603 Men's 200m Backstroke Start 10:45

Christian Duetoft

Adam White

Finlay John

Johnathan Ireland
Josef Adams

Jack Docherty-Simpson
Austyn Manley

Oliver Burns

Harvey Reed

Daniel Johnstone

Oliver Baskerville
**Gideon Hollinsky
Jude Denning
Andrew Jones
Benjamin Guthrie
Andrew Brodie

Ben Uff

Aidan Orpin
Benjamin Twynham
Samuel Cooke

Benjamin Cross
Calum Peebles

Robert Burgess
**Antonio Nikolaou
Ethan Lawton

Jake Franse

Isaac Dodds

Finlay Pope

Nikita Charykin
Benjamin Fox-Wiltshire

George Whittle

Reece Blackett

Lewis Maxwell

Daniel Ransom

Charlie Broome

Tom Barden

Sean McCann

Edward Marcal Whittles
Jamie Gray

**Finn Broekhoven

Mark Edmundson

Ben Harrison

Hendrik Van Der Leest
**Pietro Ubertalli
Brodie Williams
Matthew Ward

Jack Skerry

Dean Fearn

Oscar Dodds

Isaac Thompson

** Not Eligible to Progress to Finals
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05 Guildford Ct

07 Millfield

06 Bridgend Cty

08 Maidenhead

07 Chelsea&West

07 Co Glasgow

10 Repton

05 Co Sheffield

07 Co Birm'ham

07 Nofio S Gar

08 Hatfield

05 Swansea Uni

06 Repton

04 Royal Wolv

07 Co Milton K

05 Edinburgh Un

08 Mt Kelly

08 Sutton Cheam

05 Derby Excel

06 Corby

05 Co Sheffield

06 East Lothian

05 Edinburgh Un

03 Swansea Uni

01 Derby Excel

07 Worksop

04 Bath Univ

07 Ramsbottom

06 Thurrock

05 Co Cardiff

06 Derby Excel

06 Newcastle

03 N&DPP SC

08 Co Leeds

04 Co Leeds

03 Hailsham

05 Lboro Uni

06 Chelsea&West

07 Plymouth Lea

06 Plymouth Lea

01 Corsham

00 Lboro Uni

04 Bath Univ

04 Chelsea&West

99 Bath PC

05 Bath PC

04 Bath PC

08 Aberdeen Dol

06 Leic Sharks

08 TigersJersey

Host Venue
/.

Ve

2:10.31
2:10.24
2:10.16
2:10.10
2:09.79
2:09.97
2:10.16
2:10.21
2:10.25
2:10.34

2:09.67
2:09.43
2:09.24
2:09.12
2:08.94
2:09.10
2:09.24
2:09.41
2:09.44
2:09.73

2:08.84
2:08.53
2:08.07
2:07.76
2:07.14
2:07.39
2:08.06
2:08.32
2:08.72
2:08.85

2:06.93
2:06.83
2:05.74
2:05.61
2:05.54
2:05.59
2:05.70
2:06.44
2:06.90
2:07.14

2:04.56
2:03.61
2:02.61
2:00.68
1:57.18
1:59.21
2:02.07
2:03.33
2:04.18
2:05.37

EEN
ELL
LYMPIC PARK



GA AquaticsGB

SASEY0 | SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS

LONDON AQUATICS CENTRE | 2-7 APRIL 2024

Start List - Nay 6 Heats

H-6 LO Toby Godsell 07 Millfield 20449 |[H-5 LO Paige Fenton 03 Lboro Uni 1:13.08
L1 *Hubert Gdaniec 04 Mt Kelly 2:03.60 L1 Pixie Lale-Klasicki 96 Derby Excel 1:13.04
L2 Jordon McPhail 03 Edinburgh Un  2:02.61 L2 Hannah Capron 09 Repton 1:13.01
L3 William Ryley 98 Co Cardiff 2:00.20 L3 Seren Tallantyre 08 N&DPPSC 1:12.82
L4 Oliver Morgan 03 Birm'ham Uni  1:57.17 L4 Danielle Siong 07 Co Milton K 1:12.74
L5 Charlie Brown 01 L'borogh PC 1:58.05 L5 Grace Earp 07 Worcester 1:12.74
L6 Adam Graham 05 Millfield 2:01.35 L6 Asia Kent 07 Mt Kelly 1:12.86
L7 Jamie Ferguson 03 UoAPS 2:02.63 L7 Emma Allatt-File 06 Guildford Ct 1:13.02
L8 Oliver Pope 05 Thanet Swim  2:04.06 L8 Sophie Payne 02 Swansea Uni  1:13.06
L9 Dominic Morgan 05 Swansea Uni  2:05.20 L9 Erin Taylor 05 Fins 1:13.08

H-7 L0 Conor Cherrington 06 Millfield 2:.04.21 H-6 LO JoniDunne 09 Co Liverpool 1:12.59
L1 *Denys Mialkovskyi 07 RTW Monson ~ 2:03.43 L1 Sophie Brassington 06 Mt Kelly 1:12.54
L2 Zach Speakman 02 UniOfStirl 2:02.09 L2 Georgia Gussey 04 Plymouth Lea  1:12.44
L3 Samuel Greenbank 03 Co Sheffield 2:00.09 L3 Ellen Bagley 05 AbingdonVale  1:12.31
L4 Luke Greenbank 97 L'borogh PC 1:56.94 L4 Amalie Smith 09 RTW Monson ~ 1:11.83
L5 Cameron Brooker 02 Bath PC 1:57.94 L5 Amelia Riggott 04 Mt Kelly 1:12.22
L6 Jonathon Marshall 04 Camegie 2:00.79 L6 Ruby Stephenson 07 Co Milton K 1:12.37
L7 OscarBarlow 05 Swansea Uni  2:02.62 L7 AnnaFarr 07 Leic Sharks 1:12.47
L8 Fergus Thomson 07 Mt Kelly 2:03.72 L8 Molly Monk 04 Co Norwich 1:12.56
L9 Sebastian Somerset 01 Lboro Uni 2:04.73 L9 Jasmine Carter 09 Basildon Ph 1:12.65

' . H-7 LO Anastasia Musat 09 Co Salford 1:11.67
Event 604 Women's 100m Breaststroke Start 11:11 L1 Emiy Morgan-Hughes 04 Bath Univ 11118

H1 L2 Amelie Eliot 06 LeylandBarr  1:14.18 t g (l\:llgiﬂoct)tgllc:rrdy 82 g'!'ggg 15838
L3 Maisie Brown 08 Rushmoor Ryl 1:14.16 L4 Imogen Clark 99 Derby Excel 1j07'35
L4 Phoebe Williams-Jones 06 Co Cardiff 1:14.15 L5  AnnaMor 03 Edinburah U 1:08.88
L5 Eleanor Hall 06 Millield 1:14.15 gan mourgh Ln 750,
L6 Holly Robinson 05 Repton 11416 L6 Hannah Bowley 05 EdinburghUn ~ 1:10.38

L7 Imogen Myles 09 Sevenoaks 1:11.08

H2 L0 Megan Mils 08 YokCity 11406 o QZ?havFéﬂ'ﬁé o ga&m?pgvsifhc e
L1 Sophie Hamilton 05 Winchester 1:13.96 o
L2 Ellie Sibbald-Perkins 04 Birmham Uni  1:13.91 . - ) .

L3 Eva Harris Brown 07 Camden Swiss 1:13.86 H-8 t (1) slzlilzlaekg ﬁrk gg Ellrg[t; T:,rg gncl “ 1 ?;
L4 Emily McGhee 03 Dun City Aqu  1:13.81 L2 Amy Crowle 05 Co Cardiff 1j10'53
L5 Hollie Whaymand 08 Maxwell 1:13.84 L3 Th Y Ty | TorfaonD 109
L6 EllaBissicks 07 SwanseaAq  1:13.89 eodora Taylor 09 orfaen 09.77
L7 Gabriella Hunt 08 CoLiverpool  1:13.93 Ce fnghaad Evans 03 UniOfStin 1:06.65
L8 Amelie Spicer 08 CoBristol  1:13.96 eah Schiosshan 05 Coleeds ~ 1:08.24
L9 Colleen Deviin 04 Bimham Uni  1-14.09 L6 Kameliya Stoimenova 03 Swansea Uni  1:10.16
T L7 Lucy Cannavan 04 Birm'ham Uni  1:10.91

H3 L0 Louise Jones 05 RoyalWolv  1:13.79 o 83[!12::}2‘::]" o ggesér:emem e
L1 Jasmine D'Cunha 06 Mt Kelly 1:13.75 o
L2 Lily Jackson-Oates 05 Nova Centhn 1:13.65 H9 L0 AnnaHealey 06 Wigan BEST  1:11.49
L3 Alicia Pollard 99 SurreyUni SC ~ 1:13.57 L1 Ashlev Ransome 95 Hatfield 11113
L4 Morgan Brand 06 Rugby 1:13.55 shiey , T
L5 Lauren Kenna 07 Millfield 113,55 L2 CiraFletcher 98 Nova Centn 1:10.51
L6 Bonnie Mooney 09 Co Birmham 1 13.6 " L3 Elizabeth Booker 01 L'bprogh PC 1:09.70
L7 AmberRigg 08 Cockermouth  1:13.72 L4 Kara Hanlon 97 Edinburgh Un  1:06.38
L8 Iris Court 08 Anaconda 11377 L5 Slle_nna Robinson 05 Lboro Un! 1:07.90
L9 Isabelle Cameron 07 Co Peterboro 1:13.81 t ? g:han Kay D avey of Lboro Un.' 1j09'97

arlotte Bianchi 06 Co Sheffield 1:10.90

H4 L0 Perrie Scobbie 07 StrlingSwim 11353 Lo coiyrar % Samelmsc 1it7e
L1 Chloe Bown 06 Mt Kelly 1:13.48 o
I[é éiﬂﬁ@ﬂf{g&eavers 83 ,’:‘,,?xﬁ;' Swen ]]3% Event 605 Women's MC 100m Breaststroke Start 11:32
L4 Ailsa McDonald 01 EdinburghUn ~ 1:13.10
L5 Matilda Ransome 06 Co Cambridge  1:13.11 H-1 L1 **Amanda Readhead 77 SB6 Maxwell 1:50.98
L6 Sophie Moore 05 Crawley 1:13.22 L2 Fem Sneddon 06 SB6 RTW Monson  1:46.91
L7 Annabel Cooke 09 Co Sheffield ~ 1:13.35 L3 Lily Rice 04 SB7 PembsCly — 1:4599
L8 MariGibson 08 Co Cardiff 11353 L4 Grace Harvey 98 SB5 Hoddesdon 1:44.78
L9 Jodie Dilks 05 Tiverton 1:13.54 L5 lona Winnifrith 11 SB7 Tonbridge 1:38.31

L6 Eliza Humphrey 05 SB11 Northampton ~ 1:35.99
L7 Maisie Summers-Newton 02 SB6 Northampton  1:31.34

** Not Eligible to Progress to Finals
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Start List - Nay 6 Heats

H-2

H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

H-5

L0 Scarlett Humphrey

L1 Georgia Sheffield

L2 EvaFrench

L3 *Grace Robinson

L4 Poppy Maskil

L5 Siena Oxby

L6 Olivia Newman-Baronius
L7 Brock Whiston

L8 Louise Fiddes

L9 Rebecca Redfern

05 SB11 Northampton
05 SB14 Bolton Metro
07 SB9 Nuneaton
07 SB14 Co Manch Aq
05 SB14 Alsager

07 SB14 Stockport Mo
06 SB14 Maxwell

96 SB8 Bark & Dagen
01 SB14 Hatfield

99 SB13 Worcester

1:29.27
1:26.75
1:25.68
1:21.83
1:21.51
1:20.14
1:18.19
1:16.82
1:15.90
1:14.89

Event 606 Women's 100m Freestyle Start 11:40

L3 Amy Hempenstall
L4 Bethan Cooke

L5 Annaliese Beynon
L6 **Mariia Mishchenko

L0 Rosie Domican
L1 Hannah Murphy
L2 Halle Harris

L3 Annabelle Quinn
L4 Sophie Benn

L5 Hannah Hodgkiss
L6 *Lyndsey Reeve
L7 Emily Maxwell
L8 Carys Croke

L9 Nicole De Pree

L0 Rhiannon Bowen
L1 Rebecca Simpson
L2 Grace Greenhalf
L3 Rue Fowler

L4 Eve Doherty

L5 AnnaTyers

L6 Kasia Titterton
L7 Florence Tinsley
L8 Jessica Humm
L9 AnnaFarrow

L0 Hannah Woodcock
L1 Scarlett Orchard

L2 Katherine Renfrew
L3 Emma Wood

L4 Alexandra Bulat

L5 Madeleine Robertson
L6 Arianna Stokes

L7 Betsy Wizard

L8 Ellie Walker

L9 Evie Floate

L0 Imogen Meers
L1 Izabella Okaro
L2 Annabel Smith
L3 Meghan Higgs
L4 Candice Hall
L5 Darcy Revitt
L6 Emma Croker
L7 Harriet Jones
L8 May Bradbumn
L9 Molly Baker

CR
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08 Elmbridge

07 Co Birm'ham
00 Co Cardiff

06 UoAPS

04 Co Cardiff

07 RTW Monson
07 Poole

06 Co Milton K
07 Mt Kelly

06 Repton

01 Chelsea&West
07 N&DPP SC
07 Torfaen D

06 Millfield

01 SurreyUni SC
03 Ealing

07 Co Norwich
05 Team Bath AS
08 Co Sheffield
08 Derby Excel
06 Bromley

02 UniOfStirl

06 Rushmoor Ryl
05 Bath Univ

04 Swansea Uni
03 Lboro Uni

07 Perth City

08 Co Leeds

06 Co Lincoln P
04 UniOfStirl

06 N&DPP SC
03 Northampton
01 Tadcaster

05 Shrewsbury
02 Bromley

06 Repton

03 Bath Univ

08 Millfield

97 Co Sheffield
05 Guildford Ct
05 Lboro Uni

97 Co Cardiff

04 Basildon Ph
07 Co Sheffield

58.58
58.56
58.57
58.59

58.52
58.45
58.39
58.37
58.34
58.36
58.38
58.43
58.49
58.55

58.31
58.28
58.20
58.18
58.12
58.13
58.19
58.28
58.29
58.34

58.11
57.97
57.87
57.79
57.74
57.79
57.85
57.93
58.09
58.12

57.73
57.66
57.56
57.48
57.47
57.48
57.49
57.60
57.712
57.74

H7 LO

H9 LO

Maisie Gilford
Sholah Robinson
Libby Broder
Clementine Lovel
Amy West

Mia Slevin

Lucy Grieve
Sophie Davies
Nelly Kinch
Hannah Capron

Aimee Monks
Harriet Rogers
Jessica Podger
Erin Little

Lucy Hope
Freya Colbert
Jemima Hall
Megan Barnes
Laurie Devine
Sophie De Groot

Beatrice Varley
Theodora Taylor
Hollie Widdows
Eva Okaro

Anna Hopkin
Evelyn Davis

Skye Carter
Isabella Hindley
Emily Large
Annabelle Compton

Shauna Lee
Georgina Pryor
Phoebe Cooper
Kate Clifton
Freya Anderson
Abbie Wood
Rebecca Sutton
Jana Spinner
Hollie Wilson
Katie Goodburn

03 Bath Univ

06 Co Sheffield
06 Co Cardiff
03 Lboro Uni

04 Stockport Mo
03 Lboro Uni

04 UniOfStirl

07 Millfield

01 UniOfStirl

09 Repton

05 Swansea Uni
04 Lboro Uni

01 Millfield

05 Mt Kelly

97 UniOfStirl

04 L'borogh PC
01 Bath Univ

03 Mt Kelly

06 Repton

04 Lboro Uni

03 Plymouth Lea
09 Torfaen D
06 Mt Kelly

06 Repton

96 L'borogh PC
04 UniOfStirl

07 Basildon Ph
96 L'borogh PC
01 Millfield

08 Wycombe Dist
95 Biggleswade
98 Derby Excel
08 Co Sheffield
00 Co Sheffield
01 Bath PC

99 L'borogh PC
01 Swansea Uni
99 Bath Univ

08 Co Leeds

03 Edinburgh Un

57.40
57.38
57.27
57.08
56.99
57.01
57.25
57.33
57.40
57.47

56.77
56.49
56.07
55.46
54.34
55.26
55.88
56.39
56.73
56.89

56.75
56.48
56.04
55.43
53.52
55.15
55.80
56.39
56.66
56.87

56.74
56.44
56.03
55.27
53.48
55.01
55.77
56.25
56.56
56.86

Event 607 Women's MC 100m Freestyle Start 11:59

H1 L3
L4
L5
L6

H2 LO

Ellie Challis

**Claire Connon
Fern Sneddon
**Amanda Readhead

Suzanna Hext
Charlotte Hyde
Tully Kearney

Lily Rice

Eliza Humphrey
**Connie Ratley
Brock Whiston
Scarlett Humphrey
**Brooklyn Hale
**Evie Lambert

** Not Eligible to Progress to Finals
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04 S3  Clacton SC
85 S4  Co Cambridge
06 S6 RTW Monson
77 ST Maxwell
88 S5  TigersharksW
02 S7 Enfield Sq
97 S5  Lboro Uni
04 S8 Pembs Cty
05 S11  Northampton
08 S9  Colchester
96 S8 Bark & Dagen
05 S11  Northampton
10 S9  Cockermouth
07 S9  BoKirklees
Host Venue
/.
mienne

1:41.78
1:35.18
1:22.79
1:21.47

1:20.28
1:19.47
1:16.72
1:14.28
1:13.88
1:11.48
1:11.40
1:10.62
1:10.23
1:09.95
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Start List - Nay 6 Heats

H-3 LO ElaLetton-Jones 06 S12 NofioGwynedd 1:09.51
L1 Astrid Carroll 09 S12 Co Sheffield 1:0948 |H-5 LO HenryGray 06 Chelsea&West  1:52.67
L2 *Rebecca Hardy-Bishop 00 S12 Jersey 1:09.12 L1 David Annis 06 Royal Wolv 1:52.37
L3 EvaFrench 07 S10 Nuneaton 1:08.39 L2 Joel Thompson 01 Shiverers 1:52.25
L4 Meghan Willis 07 S9 Torfaen D 1:07.33 L3 Jonathan Turck 06 Mt Kelly 1:52.02
L5 Alice Tai 99 S8 Ealing 1:06.68 L4 Luke Hornsey 06 EdinburghUn ~ 1:51.87
L6 **Rebecca Redfern 99 S13 Worcester 1:06.45 L5 Andrew Bertoli 04 UniOfStirl 1:51.88
L7 **Siena Oxby 07 S14 StockportMo  1:06.17 L6 Evan Davidson 07 Perth City 1:52.12
L8 AbbyKane 03 S13  UniOfStirl 1:06.11 L7 Matthew Baker 06 West Suffolk ~ 1:52.29
L9 *Megan Neave 03 S14 Repton 1:04.99 L8 Max Tambling 99 Winchester 1:52.48
L9 Alexander Harrand 05 Derby Excel 1:52.71
H-4 LO ToniShaw 03 S9  UoAPS 1:04.51
L1 Amber Haycock 07 S10 Northampton  1:04.01 H6 LO Solomon Wiliams 05 Millfield 1:51.22
L2 Callie-Ann Warrington 00 S10 RTW Monson  1:04.00 L1 Freddie Ashley-Sparks 02 Plymouth Lea  1:50.41
L3 *Grace Robinson 07 S14 CoManchAgq 1:03.99 L2 Mark Szaranek 95 Carnegie 1:50.02
L4 *Louise Fiddes 01 S14 Hatfield 1:03.41 L3 EvanJones 04 UniOfStirl 1:48.24
L5 **Georgia Sheffield 05 S14 Bolton Metro 1:02.71 L4 Duncan Scott 97 UniOfStirl 1:45.42
L6 Faye Rogers 02 S10 UoAPS 1:02.52 L5 Joe Litchfield 98 L'borogh PC 1:46.88
L7 **Olivia Newman-Baronius 06 S14  Maxwell 1:00.87 L6 Ben Cope 01 Co Sheffield 1:49.78
L8 **Jessica-Jane Applegate 96 S14 Co Norwich 1:00.28 L7 Thomas Watkin 02 Millfield 1:50.17
L9 *Poppy Maskill 05 S14 Alsager 59.30 L8 Jordan Cooley 99 Leeds Uni 1:50.68
L9 Reece Grady 05 Stockport Mo 1:51.82
Event 608 Men's 200m Freestyle S';art 12:11 . H7 LO Michael Ripper o1 Lboro Uni 15119
H-1 L1 Nathan Potter 05 Maidenhead 1:55.16 X ! :
) : L1 Alexander Painter 04 Millfield 1:50.21
L2 Oscar Bilbao 06 Repton 1:55.00 . . )
. b : L2 Tyler Melbourne-Smith 05 Lboro Uni 1:49.96
L3 Finlay Clubb 05 EdinburghUn  1:54.92 :
. : L3 Luke Turley 00 Bath PC 1:48.15
L4 Jamie Ingram 98 CoManchAq  1:54.86 )
. : L4 Thomas Dean 00 Bath PC 1:44.32
L5 JacobLee 06 Leic Sharks 1:54.90 : i :
) : L5 Jack McMillan 00 UniOfStirl 1:46.79
L6 Samuel Tucker 04 Lboro Uni 1:54.95 . . )
- ) . : L6 Kieran Bird 99 Bath PC 1:48.41
L7 *Denys Mialkovskyi 07 RTW Monson ~ 1:55.05 . i :
L8 Arun Oelkers 05 Uniofst  1:55.21 L7 George Smith 04 uniofStirl - 1:50.14
e L8 Josh Williams 02 Swansea Uni  1:50.57
Ho L0 Jack Jenkinson 06 Skipton 15477 L9 Harry Wynne-Jones 05 Co Milton K 1:51.42
LT Maxwell Adams 05 WycombeDist 15457 |8 | o Gameron Kurle 97 Milfied 1:5083
L2 George Snow 06 Millfield 1:54 47 : :
i . : L1 Edward Mildred 03 Bath PC 1:50.21
L3 Jude Liddiard 01 EdinburghUn ~ 1:54.36 ) ; \ :
. : L2 Charlie Hutchison 02 L'borogh PC 1:49.86
L4 Llewellyn Porter 08 Camden Swiss  1:54.33 ; :
; : L3 Jacob Whittle 04 Bath PC 1:48.15
L5 Jakob Goodman 00 Lboro Uni 1:54.36 . : :
. . : L4 Matthew Richards 02 Millfield 1:44.30
L6 CalvinFry 04 Lboro Uni 1:54.36 ; .
. . : L5 James Guy 95 Millfield 1:45.85
L7 Reuben Visda 03 Co Sheffield 1:54 47 . . :
: L6 Max Litchfield 95 L'borogh PC 1:48.36
L8 Jake Gaunt 05 Soundwell 1:54.69 ) :
L9 James Shevchenko 05 RoyalWolv 15477 L7 Alexander Sargeant N Milfield 1:5013
o L8 William Bell 02 Lboro Uni 1:50.52
H3 L0 Jacob Mills 07 Coleicester  1:54.20 L9 R Rowbotham-Keating 05 Lboro Uni 1:51.36
L1 Matthew Wright 98 Team Luton 1:54.16
L2 Henry Baker 03 UniOfStirl 1:53.99 Event 609 Men's MC 200m Freestyle Start 12:35
L3 Anthony Whittall 05 Stockport Mo 1:53.92
L4 Tom Trueman 04 Derby Excel 1:53.52 H-1 L2 Harvey Phillips 04 S4 Louth 3:33.70
L5 Brodie Gordon-Gibson 05 EdinburghUn ~ 1:53.90 L3 Lyndon Longhorne 95 S4  Derwentside 3:20.48
L6 Charlie Poole 01 UniOfStirl 1:53.96 L4 Mark Tompsett 06 S14 Bolton Metro  2:09.59
L7 Luke Ibbeson 03 Lboro Uni 1:54.10 L5 Jack Milne 01 S14 UoAPS 2:09.48
L8 Gabriel Shepherd 08 Co Leeds 1:54.18 L6 **Owen Garsides 01 S14 KingstonHull ~ 2:08.81
L9 Oliver Rowe 06 Mt Kelly 1:54.22
H-2 L0 **Jude Gunner 09 S14 StFelix Sch 2:08.80
H-4 LO Stefan Krawiec 06 East Lothian 1:53.46 L1 *RioRogers 04 S14 Basildon Ph 2:07.08
L1 Arthur Logan 04 EdinburghUn ~ 1:53.42 L2 Harry Stewart 04 S14 PlymouthLea  2:06.76
L2 Jack Muncey 03 UniOfStirl 1:53.07 L3 **Oliver Carter 00 S10 UniOfStirl 2:05.39
L3 Ethan Rayment 01 Plymouth Lea  1:53.03 L4 **Joseph Greaves 03 S14 Nova Centn 2:04.83
L4 Cameron Travis 04 UoAPS 1:52.74 L5 Nathan McManus 07 S14 PlymouthLea  2:04.52
L5 Aryaan Din 03 Chelsea&West  1:52.98 L6 Louis Lawlor 02 S14 Co Glasgow 2:01.67
L6 Angelo Giani Contini 06 Newcastle 1:53.04 L7 Cameron Vearncombe 02 S14 Bridgwater 1:59.59
L7 Tony Joe Trett Oliver 99 UniOfStirl 1:53.27 L8 Dylan Broom 02 S14 Torfaen D 1:59.37
L8 Lewis Maxwell 03 N&DPPSC  1:5342 L9 William Ellard 06 S14 StFelix Sch 1:54.79
L9 James McClure 06 Co Birm'ham  1:53.50

** Not Eligible to Progress to Finals
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